
Friday 02/01/2026 NO KABBALAT SHABBAT

Saturday 03/01/2026 10:30 Shabbat Vayechi - Deaths of Jacob and Joseph

Saturday 03/01/2026 11:15 Torah Tots

Tuesday 06/01/2026 10:00 -12:00 The Bereavement Café at KC

Tuesday 06/01/2026 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 06/01/2026 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 07/01/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 08/01/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 08/01/2026 14:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 10/01/2026 09:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club: Is the value of human life paramount?

Saturday 10/01/2026 10:30 Shabbat Shemot - Moses discovers his people

Monday 12/01/2026 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 13/01/2026 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 14/01/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 15/01/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 15/01/2026 14:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 17/01/2026 10:30 Intergenerational & Chocolate Shabbat

Saturday 17/01/2026 19:30 Films@434: Shoshana (2024)

Sunday 18/01/2026 10:45 KC Winter Wonderland Walk 

Tuesday 20/01/2026 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 20/01/2026 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 21/01/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 22/01/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 22/01/2026 14:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 24/01/2026 10:30
Mental Health Awareness Shabbat - guest speaker Dr Stuart Linke, consultant clinical 
psychologist

Sunday 25/01/2026 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa

Tuesday 27/01/2026 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 28/01/2026 19:00 A Holocaust Memorial Day event at Harrow Arts Centre

Wednesday 28/01/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 29/01/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 29/01/2026 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 29/01/2026 15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Thursday 29/01/2026 20:00 Book Group

Friday 30/01/2026 16:30 Friday Tea and Kids' Kabbalat Shabbat

Friday 30/01/2026 19:00 Tu B'Shevat Seder and Friday Night in the Home of Ruth and David Mattison

Saturday 31/01/2026 10:30 Shabbat Shirah - a choral Shabbat

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JANUARY 2026                                                            

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Tuesday 03/02/2026 10:00-12:00 The Bereavement Café at KC

Tuesday 03/02/2026 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 03/02/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 04/02/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 05/02/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 05/02/2026 14:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Friday 06/02/2026 18:30-19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom

Saturday 07/02/2026 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club - meet the Women of the Talmud

Saturday 07/02/2026 10:30 Czech Scrolls Shabbat - guest speaker Donal Savage (Memorial Scrolls Trust)

Saturday 07/02/2026 11:15 Torah Tots

Monday 09/02/2026 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 10/02/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 11/02/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 12/02/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 12/02/2026 14:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 14/02/2026 10:30 Shabbat Shekalim - Bar Mitzvah of Daniel Baker

Tuesday 17/02/2026 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 17/02/2026 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 18/02/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 19/02/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 19/02/2026 14:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Friday 20/02/2026 19:00 Kabbalat Shabbat with a Chavurah Dinner (bring food to share)

Saturday 21/02/2026 10:30 Shabbat Terumah - Building the Community

Sunday 22/02/2026 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons

Sunday 22/02/2026 16:30-19:00 Iftar for our Muslim neighbours and friends

Wednesday 25/02/2026 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 26/02/2026 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 26/02/2026 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 26/02/2026 15:00 Current Affairs on Zoom

Saturday 28/02/2026 10:30
Shabbat Zachor - on the Shabbat before Purim we remember to fight all those
who would want to destroy us

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2026                                                            


